

Case No. 27/2020
CBI Vs. Anirudh Singh

24.12.2021

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Rohini Anand, Ld. APP (Substitute) for CBI.
Ct. Mukesh Kumar in person.

Ct. Mukesh Kumar filed a status report in enclosed envelope.
Be put up on **02.02.2022** for purpose already fixed.

Link Magistrate/ACMM-03
RACC/New Delhi
24.12.2021