

14.3.2022

Present: Sh. Jai Hind Patel, Ld. APP for the CBI.
SI Mrityunjay Kumar, CBI, SC-I in person.

Today, the matter was fixed for filing of status report.

Let the concerned branch file the status report now on **18.5.2022**.

(Ambika Singh)
CMM/RADC/New Delhi
14.3.2022